RCS2/RCS3/Single-axis Robot/
Linear Servo Actuator Position Controller
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:

➁Stroke
(mm)
Type code
➀Encoder type
Incremental Absolute
1t type (Lead 2.5) 2t type (Lead 1.25) 1t type (Lead 2.5) 2t type (Lead 1.25)
50 — — — —
100 — — — —
150 — — — —
200 — —
Code explanation  ➀ Encoder type  ➁ Stroke  ➂ Cable length  ➃ Options
Type Cable code Standard price
Standard type
P (1m) —
S (3m) —
M (5m) —
Special length
X06 (6m)   ~X10 (10m) —
X11 (11m) ~X15 (15m) —
X16 (16m) ~X20 (20m) —
Robot cable
R01 (1m)   ~R03 (3m) —
R04 (4m)   ~R05 (5m) —
R06 (6m)   ~R10 (10m) —
R11 (11m) ~R15 (15m) —
R16 (16m) ~R20 (20m) —
Name Option code Standard price
Brake (with brake box) B —
Brake (without brake box) BN —
Motor side-mounted to the top MT1/MT2/MT3 —
Motor side-mounted to the right MR1/MR2 —
Motor side-mounted to the left ML1/ML3 —
Flange FL —
Foot bracket FT —
With load cell (with cable track for the wiring) LCT —
With load cell (without cable track for the wiring) LCN —
Item Description
Drive system Ball screw 32mm, rolled C10
Positioning repeatability ±0.01mm
Backlash 0.2mm or less
Rod diameter 050mm (ball spline)
Allowable rod load moment 120 N-m
Ambient operating temperature, humidity 0 to 40°C, 85% RH or less (Non-condensing)
Push-motion operation life of load cell 2 million operations (*1)
(unit: mm/s)
(*1) The actuator life is 10 million operations. The load cell can be replaced.
50 100 150 200
2.5 85 120 125
1.25 62
Stroke
(mm)Lead (mm)
Ultra-high Thrust Actuator with Load Cell <RCS2-RA13R-LCT/LCN>
750: Servo motor
750W
I:	 Incremental
specification
A:	Absolute
specification
T2:	SCON LCT: With cable
track for load
cell wiring
LCN:	Without
cable track
for load cell
wiring
	N:	None
	P:	 1 m
	S:	 3 m
	M:	5 m
X: Specified length
R: Robot cable

I/O type specification PIO connection
specification (*1) DeviceNet CC-Link PROFIBUS-DP CompoNet MECHATROLINK EtherCAT EtherNet/IP
I/O type code NP/PN DV CC PR CN ML EC EP
Applicable encoder type Incremental Absolute Incremental/Absolute
Standard
price
20~150W — —
— — — — — — —
200W — —
300~400W — —
600W — —
750W — —
750W (for force control) — —
20 20W motor
30D 30W motor (for RCS2)
30R 30W motor (for RS)
60 60W motor
100 100W motor
100S For LSA-N10
150 150W motor
200 200W motor
200S For LSA-S10H/N15
300S For LSA-N19
400 400W motor
600 600W motor
750 750W motor
750S For 750W actuator
with load cell
NP PIO NPN specification (standard)
PN PIO PNP specification
DV DeviceNet connection specification
CC CC-Link connection specification
PR PROFIBUS-DP connection specification
CN CompoNet connection specification
ML MECHATROLINK connection specification
EC EtherCAT connection specification
EP EtherNet/IP connection specification
Series Type Encoder typeMotor type Option I/O type Power supply
voltage
I/O cable length
*If “DV,” “CC,” “PR,” “CN,” “ML,” “EC" or "EP" is
selected for the I/O type, select “0” for the I/O
cable length.
Please refer to each actuator catalog
for the detail.
SCON CA
CA High-function type HA High-acceleration/
deceleration specification
I Incremental
A Absolute
0 No cable
2 2m (Standard)
3 3m
5 5m
1 Single phase 100VAC
2 Single phase 200VAC
7
List of Models
Model
SCON  Controller
(*1)	 If the controller is operated in the pulse-train mode, only an incremental encoder can be used.
Details of the SCON-CA Controllers
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
50
Opencollector
Input
1	 24V
2	 GND